
Number of 
Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 
Securities are under 

lock in
FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

12940 1 12940 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
17500 12941 30440 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
17060 30441 47500 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT

2500 47501 50000 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
1237060 50001 1287060 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT

970000 1287061 2257060 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
150000 2257061 2407060 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
212940 2407061 2620000 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

1750000 2620001 4370000 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL
630000 4370001 5000000 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

1880000 5000001 6880000 FREE  DEMAT
6880000 Total
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